
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 2 3 6 7 (10) (11) 15

4 5 8 9 50

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) 15

50

1 2 3 4 NS

NS

Place Time

1        Var 12:43

2        Var 14:17

3        Var 15:19

4        Var 15:27

5        Var 15:29

6        Var 15:42

7        Var 15:58

8        Var 16:36

9        Var 16:42

10      Var 17:35

11      Var 17:37

12      JV 18:51

13      JV 19:12

14      JV 21:30

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

Donegal

Cocalico

Jr. High Girls

Hostetter, Erin

Shoaf, Bailey

Fernald, Kathryn

Houck, Addison

Name

Sheffer, Megan

Berkheimer, Mallory

Nissly, Kara

Garber, Gretchen

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Cocalico, and Columbia

Donegal

Columbia

at Cocalico High School

Thursday, September 24, 2020

Coc

Coc

D

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Bechtold, Reagan

Janke, Olivia

McClellan, Davanna

Johns, Madison

Woerner, Isabella

VanZant, Melia

Cocalico

Columbia

D

D

D

D

D

Team

D

D

D

Coc

Coc

D
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